



November 19, 2019

To,

General Manager,
Listing Department,
BSE Limited,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001
Company code: 533333

The Manager,
Listing & Compliance Department
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051
Company code: FCL

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement regarding Unaudited Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019

In terms of Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of the advertisements published in the newspapers on 16th November, 2019, regarding Unaudited Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2019 of the Company.

The above information is for your information and dissemination to the public at large.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

FOR FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED

Hemant Auti
Company Secretary

Encl: As Above


FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED

 Regd. Office: 42 /43 Manorama Chambers, S V Road, Bandra (West),
 Mumbai 400050. Email: info@fineotex.com Website : www.fineotex.com,
 Tel. No. 022-26559174-77 Fax 022-26559178, CIN: L24100MH2004PLC144295

 Consolidated
 Revenue ↑
 increased by 18%

 Standalone
 Revenue ↑
 increased by 23.6%

 Consolidated
 PAT ↑
 31.3%

 Standalone
 PAT ↑
 106%

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(₹ in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.06.2019	30.09.2019
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3324.32	2690.89	3261.85	6586.18	5104.42	4320.44	4965.37	10069.80
2	Net Profit /Loss for the period before Tax before Exceptional Item	790.83	442.00	668.52	1459.35	895.68	707.75	804.22	1699.90
3	Net Profit /Loss for the period before Tax after Exceptional Item	790.83	442.00	668.52	1459.35	895.68	707.75	804.22	1669.90
4	Net Profit /Loss for the period after Tax after Exceptional Item	601.08	291.56	465.96	1067.04	659.46	502.52	575.26	1234.73
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax)	600.97	291.75	465.86	1066.83	659.36	502.71	575.16	1234.52
6	Paid up equity share Capital (Face Value of share of Rs.2/- each)	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00
7	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)								
	1. Basic Earning per Share	0.54	0.26	0.42	0.96	0.59	0.45	0.50	1.11
	2. Diluted Earning per Share	0.54	0.26	0.42	0.96	0.59	0.45	0.50	1.11

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website and Company's website www.corporatementors.in

b) The above Results for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2019.

c) The Auditor of the Company has provided a Limited Review Report on the Un-audited Financial Results.

For and on behalf of Board of Director
 Surendrakumar Tibrewala
 Chairman & Managing Director
 DIN : 00218394

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14th November, 2019



शनिवार, दि. १६ नोव्हेंबर २०१९

मुंबई लक्षदीप

Sr. No.		STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended				
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.06.2019	30.09.2019	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from operations (net)	3324.32	2690.89	3261.85	6586.18	5104.42	4320.44	4965.37	10069.80
2	Net Profit /Loss for the period before Tax before Exceptional Item	790.83	442.00	668.52	1459.35	895.68	707.75	804.22	1699.90
3	Net Profit /Loss for the period before Tax after Exceptional Item	790.83	442.00	668.52	1459.35	895.68	707.75	804.22	1669.90
4	Net Profit /Loss for the period after Tax after Exceptional Item	601.08	291.56	465.96	1067.04	659.46	502.52	575.26	1234.73
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after Tax)	600.97	291.75	465.86	1066.83	659.36	502.71	575.16	1234.52
6	Paid up equity share Capital (Face Value of share of Rs.2/- each)	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00	2226.00
7	Basic and Diluted Earning Per Share (EPS)								
	1. Basic Earning per Share	0.54	0.26	0.42	0.96	0.59	0.45	0.50	1.11
	2. Diluted Earning per Share	0.54	0.26	0.42	0.96	0.59	0.45	0.50	1.11
<p>a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the quarterly Unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange website and Company's website www.corporatementors.in</p> <p>b) The above Results for the quarter and period ended September 30, 2019 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and were taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 14, 2019.</p> <p>c) The Auditor of the Company has provided a Limited Review Report on the Un-audited Financial Results.</p>									
						<p>For and on behalf of Board of Director Surendrakumar Tibrewala Chairman & Managing Director DIN : 00218394</p>			
Place : Mumbai									
Date : 14th November, 2019									

FCL FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: 42 /43 Manorama Chambers, S V Road, Bandra (West),
Mumbai 400050. Email: info@fineotex.com Website : www.fineotex.com,
Tel. No. 022-26559174-77 Fax 022-26559178, CIN: L24100MH2004PLC144295

Consolidated Revenue ↑ increased by 18%
Standalone Revenue ↑ increased by 23.6%
Consolidated PAT ↑ 31.3%
Standalone PAT ↑ 106%

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2019

(₹ in Lacs)